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CASTROL 78 NATIONAL RaLLY

U RESULTS -~ PAGE 1

CREW
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B.WALDEGARD/H, TﬁﬂRZELIUS
R.BROOKES/D.TUCKER
J+THERIER/M. VIAL
J. TAYLOR/F . SHORT
A VATANEN/P . BRYANT
A+ DAUSON/K . GORMLEY
6.+.ELSMDRE/S . HAROLD
M MILSON/R.PALMER
B.CULCETH/NWILSON
JeMCRAE /D BROWN
J BUFFUM/J . BROWN ,
L+ASTERHAG/A.GULLBERG
P FAULKNER/M.PETERS .
D.STOKES/L « JENKINS

GoHILL/R. JONES
NON-STARTER -

- T+KABY/B.RAINRCY
T.BRISE/B.KING
W.RUTHERFORDAL . MCHARG
B.SINPSON/A.SINPSON

22 NON~STARTER
ALARNEIL/R .ANDERSON

F.CLARKE/H.SCOTT

R.EYRE- NéUNSELL/ﬁ.BROAD

NON-STARTER
M. JACKSON/S . HOWARD o

K. FﬁﬂRINGTON/E.MORBﬁN'
NON~-STARTER
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31 NOMN-GTARTER
32 J.CHURCHILL/R:EVANS
33 S CLERRY/A.CODPER =
34 L. RARRETT/D.0’ SULLIVAN
35 D,EVANS/J.GITTENS ‘
. 34 DPORTER/J,HORTON
/JLEIGHTON
L ﬁ‘,ﬁmr—*rﬁ/r +GILHOME
: +IBMES/K s REES

Gi'ﬁ‘dﬂﬂﬁﬁfc FRﬁNCE*JéCKS@N'

FIELDING/T.GOULDING ..
BLALEY/W, JONES Lo
y /1 +GRINDROD

45 {ON/R, HCNAMEE
7 46 NON-STARTER
/D, COZENS
48 P« E/L+ UINCENT

S0 M.TAYLOR/G. TAYLOR
51 J.RHOBES/D, PEASE

52 5. 5MEEMAC COUARD
53 D, JONES/R , ROEBUCK
S4 F.PATRERSON/M.REILLEY
55-J. SAINYED . ROBSON
56 M WATSEY/P . BTOKES
. 57 F.ALMOMS/C . WALKER

38 FJAFPLERY/K,O‘DELL
59 R.BADHAM/R,.PARROTY

F.AIRIKKALA/M . NICHOLSON

D.@RAINGER/J.RICHARDS -

- %arﬁkggnnzﬂﬁsxp \RUSHFORTH.

CLASS TATAL

CHEVETTYE G 104432
ESCORT RS S 109815
ESCORT RS S5 RETIREU
CELIEA b 109138
ESCORT RS 5 ExcLUDED
ESCORT RS 9 1041446
NIOLET & 107154
C OHEVETTE S 196:44
ESCORY RS 5 105159

- KADETT GTE 5 1133158
CHEVETTE ] 109304
© . EBCORY RS & 1163129
CELICA 5 1093186
- ESCORT RS S5 113210
ESCORT RS S 108143
CHEVETTE 5 CRETIRED

DOLOMITE 2 107143

- ESCORT RS 'S . " RETIRED
MAZDH 5 RETIREDR
C ESCORT RB 5 113312
CCHEVETTE. . 9 © 112131
- ESCORT RS 2 114153
SUNBEAM 5;'5;113*39

» ESCORT RS 5. 114 46 -
ESCORT RS 5 E&TIRE&
ESCORT 3 RETIRED
CEBCORT RS 5 - RETIRED
ESCORT RS 2 118337
ESCORT R8 22 11818
CHEVETTE 5 "RETIRED

CHEVETTE '@ 'RETIRED_‘
ESCORT RS S ‘RETIRED
 ESCORT RS 20 115:14
.ESCUORT RS &' 2147
AVENGER 17 '&¢9 04
CESCORT RS 2 0 115155
CESCORT RS 5 7115144
- MAZRA: 3 135343
o GLUBNAN 3 - 120301
ESCORT RS 2 EXCL, unEﬂ
‘ESCORT RS S5 1203187
ESCORT RS 4 RETIRED
ESCORT RS 5 125810
“EGCORT RS S 116133
ESCORT RS 2 120546
CHEVETTE 8 - 115324
ESCORT RS 2.  116%104
ESCORT RS 5 RETIRED
COROGLLA 4 125811
MAZDA 3 118349
- MAZIG -3 119:24
MAZDLA 3 20341
MAZIH 3 ?2'11

POSITION
GLASQ'IMQUERGLL /
1 1
8 ?
v 10
5 &
4 4
3 3
15 16
7 8
19 24
10 11
13 14
& 7
1 5
14 15
2 g
22 30
16 Az
70
C6 L2
3 19
12 13
4 70
4 22
18 21
22 93
. 37
26 41
31 a6
20 25
8 40
17 20
S 23
3 57
2 32
3 35
) 39
8 50

3

-



78 NATIONAL RALLY

CASTROL
RESULTb - FAGE 2
, POSITION

N, CREW CLQSS TOTAL CLASS  OVERALL
60 M uISE/R.PALnER MAZDA 3 127150 14 56

61 J.BOTHUWELL/B.ANSON MINI 3 11802 1 27

462 R.LIVINGSTONE/J, JEFFERIES ESCORT isf{jH124:14 30 - 54
63 AJREES/H. THOMAS AVENGER 5 o 121331 | 43
54 R.YORK/P.,YORK ESCORT RS -5 119:36 25 356

45 G.EDWARDS/J.SAVAGE ESCORY 5  RETIRED S

66 AHART/P . MESSER ESCORT .4 134313 10 86

47 F.GRAY/.J,NASH ESCORT R S  RETIRED -
48 B.THOMAS/K.PRICE  MAZDA 3 RETIRED

69 K.BRENNAN/G.FREEMAN CESCORT 4 RETIRED

70 P.DOUGHTY/P.HAYES MazDA 0 3. 1233156 10 - 52
71 D.GOLIGHTLY/J.CREESE . ‘AVENGER GY 1 - RETIRED X

72 J.BEADLE/I.NORTH « KADETY 5 118314 21 28
73 R.FPARKER/A.DUERDEN FIESTA 1 134156 & 90
74 D.MARTLEW/B.STEVENSON = AVENGER 3 1308189 . 17 .73
7% I.BEVERIDGE/A.STONES ¢ ESCORT 4 - 121352 .2 Y VSN
746 B.MCGINN/R . BARR ESCORT RS 5 - 119:0% 23 33

77 C+ASHFORD/J.MILLINGTON CHEVETTE S 23:07 28 48

78 F.WOODHEAD/J.DENMAN ASCONA 5 21135 27. 44

79 .. WOODCOCK/R . WOONCOCK DOLOMITE 2 ,131:44 12 .79

80 J~L.PEGOIX/E.SCOFFIN FEUGOT 504 5 132213 38 - 80
81 D.BINKS/G.EVANS ESCORT 4 117346 1 24
82 F.DAVIES/D.JAMES ESCORT RS %  RETIRED ’ '

83 F.TUTHILL/R.ARTHUR SAAR 95 2 RETIRED

84 1 .MACLACHLAN/N.DOUGHTY OGLE MINI . 3  RETIRED ‘

8% G.STEWART/S.FRANCE - MAZDA & 124209 11 53

86 C.BATY/R.SHERWEN MAZDA 3 1353158 23 94

87 S.EVERETT/J.BOWIE ESCORT RS 2 121301 9 42

88 F . HAWKINS/M.SHEPHERD DOLOMITE 2  RETVIRED '

89 P.TURNER/B.GRIFFITHS MEXICO 4  EXCLUDED

20 L,COTTON/B.MOSS ASCONA 5 RETIRED

21 J.LLOYD/R,SMALLEY MAZDA 3 RETIREn :

92 H.HOCKLY/&.ROBERTS MINLI GT z 20319 5 38

3 M.RIDOUT/J. INGRAM KADETT 2 1%9'“ 11 49
94 AL,EVANS/D, LOWE MAZDA 3 121544 7 A5

95 NON-STARTER «

96 AMEYERE/C.RAYMOND ESCORT RS 2 122200 10 47

97 K.ADAMSON/A . RONNEY AVENGER GT 1 128105 3 &7
Y8 L.COWCILL/K, TITCHMARSH MAZDA 3 42306 27 103

99 €, MELLORS/D.MOORE ESCORT 4 RETIRED :
109 ., CROSSE/A.FICKFORD COOFER & % . RETIKED .
101 C.ABROTT/P.BLOXINGE ESCORT RS 5 122811 29 49
102 D.FINCH/D.PATTEN AVENGER GT 1  KRETIRED :
103 T,NEWSUM/D . BRADER AVENGER 6T 1 134158 7 ?1
104 J.WEATHERLEY/S . SMALL. SUNBEAM 3 RETIRED , %
1¢% € RARRELL/S . MIDDLETON MAZDA 3 132126 18 81
104 NON-STARTER » : '
107 RJWERSTER/M.WHITEHOUSE ESCORT RS 5  RETIRED
108 NON-STARTER
109 NON-STARTER e L
110 M.GRIFFITHS/E.DOVE AVENGER 4 127544 7 L
111 NON-STARTER ~ Cias
1132 M. JEPHCOTT/T.WATSON FIESTA 3 RETIRED
112 J,RAWSON/M.KYLE MAZDA 3 139321 25
114 NON-STARTER - SR X
115 NON-STARTER :
116 J+SOWERBY/J.GEGEN ESCORT 4 133852 9
117 C.GROVES/S,ARNOLD 127% MINI 3 RETIRED
118 D.LAW/H,ADAMS ESCORT a 126145 4
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CASTROL 78 NATIONAL KALLY

_RESULTS ~ FAGE

CREW

NON-STARTER
D.STOCK/C.FLAVELL
JoPALMER/C.WILCOX
L FRANCIS/J.BRILLET
Jo BRAY /N HOPKINS
NON-STARTER

F+ SELWOOD/M . HEARMON
K. CURRAN/C . WHEATLEY
[ JONES/G+ DAVIES

P+ THOMAS/A . MINCHER
DL PHILLIPS/D. JANES
NON-STARTER
ASWILLIAMS/NJHARTLEY
R+BARRY/R.NOTTGER
G.FIELD/R.CLARKE
DN.PICKUP/A . BARLOW
Dy MAUND/F . MAUND
S.PALMER/D,.LEAVY
CWIGMORE/T .FRENCH
F+EVANS/6. BARON
K+FRECKER/G.CLARKSON
B.WALTON/F.SHAW
W.DICK/F . SAUNDERS
JHORRIS/E « JONES

K, REMBLE/S « MARKS
T+COLLINS/C HARTLEY
NON-STARTER
T+BRADLEY/G.COFIELD
C.EDWARDS/DFITY
C+SHORT/R.SMITH

S+ BABER/H ., DAVIES
NON-STARTER
NON-STARTER

M+ SADLER-BROOKES/C, SMITH .

Jo DARK/W.LEWIS
F.NEATE/S . WARNER
R.REYNOLDS/G. TERRY
E.HORLOCK/R . COLROURNE
D+ ABRAME/A . BARNAR
F.GUTTERIDGE/D.FOULSON
NON-STARTER
F.ARNOLD/A . COWE
NON-STARTER

S MOLLOY/KEVANS
F.LEWIS/M.LEWIS
NON--STARTER
HON-STARTER
JyCUNLIFFE/ZC . BARNES

T WILLIAMS/N.MORGAN
NON-STARTER
I.GANDY/C.ROSTRON

-NON-STARTER

D.COX/R,COX
NON-STARTER

J JENKINS/G . MAYBANK
N, ROGERS/N.LLOYD

A+ SPRATT /M. GRIEVE

P WALKER/F . HALLAM
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ESCORTY
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POSITION .
TUTAL CLASS
134306 . . 13 85
EXCLUDEL VPR
119322 24 34
RETIRED
129313 34 .71
RETIRED . T
. 136209 41 5
RETIRERD . o
1273817 & 62
RETIREDN S §
130302 16 72
RE T IREN! :
128249 15 68
142351 48 . 102
125132 32 - 58
127300 . .05 61
128310 ... 2 o5y
130:58 L 36 76
131310 37 77
125801 9 - 81
127822 13 63
135339 11 P2,
138303 24 .. 97
141301 26
RETIREL
RETIREL R
127328 33 44
136342 42 - 9&
124242 12 55
134316 . - - 40 - 87
154333 21 89
133335 1y 82
 RETIRED S
140343 43 99
131312 8 .78
RETIRED
143328 28 104
144539 13 105
130351 35 75
130340 5 74
134324 20 .88
RETIREL
RETIRED . :
142341 12 101

133334 39 83

OQVERALL

100 .




CASTROL 78 NATIUNAL

RALLY.

RESULTS ~ FAGE 4
NO . STAGE ROAD
I 2 3 4 9. é 7
YSTWYTHL FPANTFTHG DYFI MAN YSTWYTH2
HAFREN 1 DYFY GAR HAFREN 2
1 6145 25300 10308 12124 14322 29129 &125 0100
2 6335 26120 10108 130119 1533% 30341 6:40 0100
3 RETIRED -
4 7:04 26145 10147 13112 185311 293142 6387 Q3100
5 EXCLUDEDR
) 6130 24116 158 12307 135157 29331 &6I27 00
7 6137 25120 1018 12124 14:33 3146 63154 0100
8 63147 25111 10352 12142 141486 29147 6139 0300
9 6144 26135 10313 12119 14305 29132 43131 0:100
10 6348 323130 10342 12327 143120 30327 &i144 0:00
i1 6154 26113 10318 12223 14132 31182 4152 0100
12 6145 29427 17100 12145 14132 29128 &130 €700
13 6151 26142 10140 12330 14347 31316 5350 03100
14 7301 27115 10341 13207 14156 33111 &6:5%9 0100
15 6357 26300 10131 12145 14336 31312 4342 0:00
16 RETIRED . A
17 NON-ETARTER
18 63152 25138 10131 12141 14143 203133 &:145 03100
19 6143 251446 10345 12135 2500 RETIREDR
20 6359 27139 RETIRED '
21 7303 26140 10158 13113 15:18 32101 4139 0100
22 NON-STARTER ’
23 73100 27127 10354 13320 18211 31344 41053 0100
24 7303 27$32 11312 13:33 15133 32319 7141 03100
29 61598 27104 11105 13318 18108 37i52 7107 0100
24 NON-STARTER
27 7313 27318 11312 13135 15030 22145 7113 0100
28 RETIRED
29 NON-STARTER
30 7311 27334 11142 141315 146813 RETVIRER
31 NOMN-STARTER
32 6156 34139 RETIRED
33 7102 29324 11330 141035 16109 23109 718 3100
34 7320 283110 11:30 13:54 146394 35:124 7316 £i100
35 RETIRED S
25 7310 28126 113227 143100 23100 RETIRED .
37 6347 27127 RETIRED
28 713 273118 11219 13138 153158 32335 Fil3 03100
39 7302 27102 10156 13122 153113 32318 6157 0300
40 7107 346100 113133 14106 18140 34300 7138 0100
4} 73103 27115 113126 1357 153159 25104 7ix1 0100
42 7105 26189 113130 13343 15{44 32302 Hiiy Q3100
43 7339 363100 123150 15142 17145 323130 831/ 0100
44 7322 283108 11153 14118 16122 34125 7135 0100
45 7326 28315 11$44 14118 18102 34332 73138 EXCLUDED
44 MON-STARTER
47 26 28156 11323 123148 18157 36113 7:14 6100
48 7339 29123 RETIRED
49 7327 31159 11186 14107 14311 3HiBE 7137 0100
S0 7309 273134 112321 13349 19139 ISiE3 0 7138 0300
51 73140 28137 11344 143109 143138 34131 2127 0:00
b2 7302 26139 11:11 14321 15336 3318 Pi17 0 0:00
43 G157 273150 113125 1331853 15350 3231853 71146 0100
o4 7124 29113 RETIRED
59 7128 29114 12102 14131 146337 37338 7341 Q100
54 7318 28110 11348 143113 1a¥its 333138 Fi1ds 100
B7 7321 27340 11254 14:246 146320 34111 7132 0100
a8 7330 28125 12109 14144 163018 23186 7i3% 0100
a9y 127 28143 12:00 14141 1463131 35:11 7338 4300
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60
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&9
466
&7
68
69

70

71
72

73 .
74

73

77
78
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81
g2
83
84
B8S
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a8
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1.
9
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2%
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@7
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106
147
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110
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114
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CASTROL 7% NATIOMAL RalLY

RESULTYTS - PAGE 5
et CSTABGE : RODAD
2 3 4 5 & 7
YSTWYTHL FANTFTHG DYFI MaN YSTWY TH2
- HAFREN 1 . DYFI GAR HAFREN 32
C7833731109 13131 15124 17307 35310 73886 0100
7118 27138 11339 14815 18305 333140 7327 0100
7103 27349 11326 13349 15348 33188 7Fiot 23100
7:15.28108 11343 14321 16313 35853 7388 0300
7116 283148 113139 143109 146325 Z3130¢ 73149 QIQ0Q
7106 283131 11226 14111 16321 RETIRED
7:58 30133 13105 15131 173146 37302 8118 4100
RETIRED : :
RETIRED
RETIRED
7132 28141 12305 19130 16155 35122 7151 0300
RETIRED .
7318 28307 11127 14106 165100 32341 2135 0300
8124 30115 13126 17:07 19109 37:47 gia8 OO0
CO7IS50 3033212146 15157 17341 Z73126  BI0s 03100
7428 28116 11343 143130 16135 35:15 8305 0100
7102 29306 11:23 13155 16109 34:00 73130 0QI100
7329 29318 11346 143135 146438 35335 7146 03100
7135 28129 12300 14528 14320 341855 7347 03100
7I25 28300 113136 14306 173147 37:13% 8125 73100
8103 3051 12:48 15346 18104 sS8IZ1L 8110 03100
7120 27310 11339 14010 18303 33154, 7330 Q300
63159 27127 RETIRED :
73I27..29146 RETIRED
RETIRED . o _
CFIA0 28325 121146 15814 17317 351285 7iu2d 03100
7348 32157 12343 158136 18321 39129 9102 0100
139 28132 12:02 143126 16331 34:27 /3134 03100
7318 27120 11340 17106 15158 RETIRED _
7158 36300, 13359 17803 18159 41148 10500 SXCLUDED
RETIRED o
7344 29101 RETIRED
7125 27115 11130 14301 17110 34317 7341 13100
7359 30134 12340 15128 17324 36348 8103 03100
127 28107 11155 143139 16339 35107 71852 0500
NON-STARTER ‘
7328 28500 11:58 14:%3 16144 35302 7159 0300
7349 29156 12138 153127 173129 3414% @103 0100
8115 32105 13127 16125 18146 45300 9:08 0300
121 27017 11143 14318 18308 KETIREL -
7826 28323 113151 14137 14338 RETIRED
7123 28333 11135 14122 17345 F434F  Vi4é  CI00
7335 28137 RETIRED ,
8318 30:45 13112 146100 18332 3Pi1a @158 0100
7811 27120 RETIRED - S
8112 29122 16137 19332 17038 363143 8122 0100
NON~STARTER ‘ ' B
7140 293112 12316 15502 146155 RETIRED
NON-STARTER .
NON-STARTER
7:49 285143 12316 14545 17124 38110 €137 03100
NON-STARTER ‘ ' R
150 3403 17300 15133 19107 RETIRED
B30 313159 13118 16334 19045 °4011) 904 00
NON~STARTER ‘ = .
NON-STARTER .
73147 29154 12110 143131 19331 29159 10100 0100
7144 29104 17:00 15331 14955 REVIRED
7152 29213 12313 15133 14355 X8303  £i8%s 0300




119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
134
137
138
139

140 .

141
142
143
144
145

146

147
148
149
150
151
182
153
154
155
154
157
158
159

160

161
162

1637

144
165
144
167
148
169
‘170
171
172
173
175
176

CASTROL 78 NATIUNAL RAaLLY

. RESULTS - FABE 6
o 8TAGE ‘ o
U T 3 4 5 & 7
YSTWYTH PANTFTHG DYFI MAN YETWY TH2
HAFREN 1 DYFI GAR HAFREN 2
NON~-STARTER
7135 36100 12319 14319 19311 35148 8158
EXCLURER
7316 27318 113141 14311 16126 34540 P50
7350 28319 RETIRED
NON~STARTER
7126 28345 12:38 15135 17359 37158 8152
7329 36300 RETIRED
73133 29152 12144 163108 183521 393119 Biiz
7319 273122 113159 .14328 146317 RETIRED
7136 28138 12340 153112 17119 37321 8:131
NON-STARTER -~ =
7342 27428 13:13 15150 18114 REVIRED
7136 293154 12134 15138 173128 3463137 9314
7156 30147 12151 15847 17144 REVIRED
8139 29143 12127 153121 17124 36:51 €124
8121 31316 13318 16321 19315 40:20 10300
7836 28119 12311 143156 173117 346332 83141
7135 28428 12122 15318 17128 373112 8137
7445 2083155 12319 15311 17317 36127 8i16
10100 28345 123125 15318 17136 373139 915
7304 28246 12331 16309 18113 18189 Yiae
7339 28104 12107 143144 15345 35341 811
7146 28345 12121 153105 17126, 36132 9127
7330 343156 133157 15147 17155 36159 8:3%
8135 29157 13338 16130 18351 40132 10300
NON-STARTER o
8103 30:23 17100 16323 19110 40518 9144
RETIRED .
7343 28315212345 15131 17131 RETIRER
7832 28104 12:22 18300 16149 35101 8340
NON-STARTER ' _
NON~STARTER -~ - ) :
83120 30305 12146 15346 21109 IBISE 9143
7140 28128 12315 15105 16333 35317 €124
G119 31305 12141 15342 17348 39127 9114
7:59 303122 133100 15106 183133 38142 9151
8104 29141 133108 14323 18:34 38117 9I26
RETIRED :
83138 31:21 12152 15158 18312 43342 103100
NON-STARTER
7349 29146 12343 15141 17159 37149 9125
NON-STARTER
10800 32354 14343 17136 19323 RETIRED
10800 32124 13:38 16144 19:03 41539 10800
NON-STARTER ' L
NON-STARTER - _
7159 308135 12153 16127 18IG9 393445 10300
7138 29100 12211 15104 22322 35337 BiSY
NON-STARTER - :
157 29312 13103 16303 17154 37114 93117
NON-STARTER o , , o
8102 3018 13202 15159 17157 29304 10300
NON-STARTER
RETIRED
7336 28155 123109 14139 14187 RETIRED
8355 273118 14311 171386 20323 44318 10300
BI02 30143 133101 15344 18:12 58128 9126

ROAD

0300

Q100

0300
4300

01060

1100

0300
4300
0300
0300
0200
0300
0i00
0300
0100
000
0300

D00

0100

G100

0300
0:i¢0
Q100
0:00

G100

gi00
000

0300

0300

0360

Q3100




u
b srasE 1
[ YSTWYTH1
i EOBEY 43150
; M, PEN
& 63130
2 6135
7 6139
19 6143
9 6344
12 63145
: 1 6143
8 6147
37 6347
10 6148
BTAGE &
HAFREN 2
BOGEY22130
ND.  FEN
12 29125
1 2938
6 29131
¢ 29i32
4 29:42
B (293147
10 30327
18 30333
2 30341
15 31312
STABE 1
TETWYTHL
N, PEN
6 4330
2 63135
7 6139
19 6143
g 9 6744
é 13 4145
1 6145
B8 6347
37 4347

10 6148

STAGE 6
HAFREN 2
! M, FEN
‘ 1 98107
5 98119
9 99128
8 100305
18 100158
7 101100
15 102301
11 1022142
2 102335
4 102141

CASTROL 78 NAVIUONAL RALLY
10 FASTEST TIMES UN EACH STAGE

S5TAGE 2 STAGE - 3 STAGE "4
HAFREN 1 FANYFTHG BYFL GaR
ROGEY 18100 ROGEY 8330 BOGEY10:30
NO. FEN N . FEN- NO. FEN
6 24114 6 yise & 123 0/
1 28100 1 10:08 ¥ 12319
8 2Bl 2 1o - 11 1“':&
7 28320 ? 103 1 12124
18 25838 11 10318 7 1224
19 25146 7 10318 10 12327
186 26300 15 103132 19 12135
11 263113 18 1033 18 12341
2 26120 13 10340 8 1342
¢ 26335 14 10341 15 18140

STAGE 7

YETWYTH2
BOGEY 41350
NO . FEN
1 6325
é a6327
4 6131
12 6335
8 G139
2 6340
15 6142
10 6144
18 6140
13 6250
CASTROL. 78 NATLIUNAL RALLY

10 LEADING FOSITIONS AFTER EACH STAGE

STAGE R STABE 3 STAGE <4
HAFREN 1 FAMTFTHG DYFI GAR
NO. TPEN NO . FEN N, PEM

& 30144 & 40144 b H2iui

1 3114% 1 41353 ] S4:17

g8 31:58 @ Aa2317 FoG4i41

731389 . 8 4325) 8 85332
19 3229 8. 4310 18 55742
18 323130 » AR K 3 OQ- 11 5548

2 32158 1Y 43014 1% 55149
15 32357 11 43135 E AR R AN |
11 33207 1% 43128 18 54313
9 33119 9 437132 2 Seidd
STAGE 7

YETWYTH2
N}, PEN

1 104332

6 104346

9 lol:vﬁ:‘

8 106:44

18 107:43

71073184

1% 108143

11 109304

2 109815

4

107138

STAGE 5
DYFI MAN
BOGEY12$30
NO. FEN

9 1430%
10 14320
1 tasee
11 14332,
12 14132
7 14133
15 14336
18 14:43
8 14346
13 14347

STABE O

DYFL MAN
NO.  PEN
1 6839
46 48148
7 6914
9. 69156
g 70118
11 70320
18 70328
15 70149
13 71150
2 71354




